

Law Firm Of Nadrich & Cohen, LLP Announces New California Sexual Abuse Legal Department

California Assembly Bill 218 Allows Childhood Sexual Abuse Victims to Make Claims for Long Ago Abuse

LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, January 16, 2020 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The law firm of Nadrich & Cohen, LLP announces that its legal teams are handling <u>sexual abuse cases</u> under the new California sex abuse victims law which provides victims with the legal right to sue institutions and organizations that enabled sexual abuse to occur dating back 20, 30 or 40 years. We are bringing cases under Assembly Bill 218 which allows victims to obtain compensation for abuse inflicted on them when they were innocent children.

The law also addresses the issue of cover-ups by organizations including churches, camps, schools and all other youth-serving groups allowing for recovery up to triple damages if it can be proven that an institution covered up the sexual abuse.

We are reaching out to the community to provide awareness of the new law and to inform the public that Nadrich & Cohen is representing California molestation victims statewide.

Currently, Nadrich & Cohen and its partners have over 150 sexual abuse cases. We are the focal point of our nationally reputable sexual abuse legal team and are handling these cases on a contingency and confidential basis. We specialize in pursuing claims on behalf of victims of childhood sexual abuse which occurred under the care of public and private schools, youth-serving organizations, child care centers, and sporting entities.

The lawyers of Nadrich & Cohen offer a free, confidential consultation.

Chris DeCastro
Nadrich & Cohen, LLP
+1 800-718-4658
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2020 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.